Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/27/15

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16002 Josie 48.71 3.038 1 0 0 0 95 1
16001 Spruce - 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Busy 53.79 2.789 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

20203 Rush - 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Lacey - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20206 Theo - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24205 BA 35.25 4.255 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24206 Dylan - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/27/15
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16402 Huey 56.70 3.122 4 0 1 2 0 NQ
20211 Nollie 63.34 2.794 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Rascal 4216 4.341 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Zephyr 52.23 3.504 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20208 Dustin 3713  4.929 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Shade 51.50 3.553 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Stout - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24203 Corey 55.30 3.309 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24208 Yadi 50.88 3.597 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/27/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8401 Lady 67.88 2.622 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Kirby 57.99 3.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Luke 68.33 2.605 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Sir Newton -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Jackson 4496 3.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Rhys 48.19 3.694 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Oliver 80.15 2.221 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16601 Triton 4488 4.100 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20604 Roman 50.48 3.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Cassi 53.03 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20207 Ripley 51.09 3.719 0 1 1 2 0 NQ

20406 Misty 43.55 4.363 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Dui - 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

20602 Radler 4239 4.482 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Miley 55.06 3.451 1 1 1 2 0 NQ

20607 Slate 61.41 3.094 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24402 Coach 58.68 3.238 1 2 1 3 0 NQ
24602 Autie - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
8803 Blink 36.72 4.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 42.30 4.208 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Spyder 43.06 4.134 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Cici 4529 3.930 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Sally 48.79 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Journey 55.04 3.234 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Reba 56.60 3.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Doc 64.43 2.763 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 66.03 2.696 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Ready 64.13 2.776 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8802 Dazzle - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Queeny 61.84 2.878 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Topaz 66.72 2.668 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Bran 75.82 2.348 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Tango -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12817 Jaeger 38.41 4.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Visa 41.01  4.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Jazz 43.75 4.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Abby 51.94 3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Tallulah 52.02 3.422 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

12806 Remi 55.85 3.187 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Koda 57.38 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 VAVAWA 58.62 3.037 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Brumby 65.99 2.697 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Keefer 54.82 3.247 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Shani - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Lacey 47.75 3.728 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Bella 46.65 3.816 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Wyatt 55.85 3.187 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi 70.92 2510 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Max 4559 3.904 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Mac 62.88 2.831 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Brava 53.77 3.310 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudi - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Jett Racer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12825 Jesse - - - - - - ABS
12815 Agnes - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
12824 Izzy - 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16819 Mario 40.36 4.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Wicked 43.27 4.252 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Hanna 51.48 3.574 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

16825 Robbie 51.81 3.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Shilo 55.63 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 65.15 2.824 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy 63.36  2.904 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 55.95 3.289 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Cayenne 62.58 2.940 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Mac 48.14 3.822 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Gilly 64.21 2.866 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Winston 72.44 2540 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Rai 4445 4139 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 67.35 2.732 1 3 1 2 0 NQ
16816 Caleb 50.27 3.660 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
16817 Yadi 60.54 3.039 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Pica - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Kora 43.81 4.200 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 TJ 4845 3.798 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Harley 62.05 2.965 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Craze 51.83 3.550 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Rio 55.60 3.309 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mack -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16811 Bling - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 20 NQs 21 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20830 Ink 37.82 5.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

9/27/15

20825
20809
20828
20849
20824
20841
20834
20819
20842
20402
20801
20840
20847
20837
20813
20812
20826
20836
20822
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20810
20811
20814
20815
20818
20820

Porter
Scarlett
Selby
Dexter
P'nk
Meeka
Eddie
Blade
Sophie
Bolt
lzzy
Kiwi
Jordie
Pip
Reacher
Marco
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Casey
Shug
Lana
Cruise
Stein
Edge
Sainte
Lola
Egan
Bailey
Razz
Katy Muppet

River

37.89
38.18
38.42
39.31
39.79
40.34
41.54
42.25
44.18
45.71
46.36
46.98
47.58
47.83
49.19
49.39
52.66
53.43
55.25
41.91
51.60
46.37
37.64
55.53
50.22

5.015
4.976
4.945
4.833
4.775
4.710
4.574
4.497
4.301
4.157
4.098
4.044
3.993
3.972
3.863
3.847
3.608
3.556
3.439
4.534
3.682
4.097
5.048
3.422
3.783

2.999
3.619
4.402
2.876
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

20821 Kelso 43.78 4.340 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Kitt 4590 4.139 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Kruz 55.07 3.450 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Ree 68.44 2.776 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Wynn 4152 4.576 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Perk 57.57 3.300 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Marti 55.88 3.400 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Charlee 41.86 4.539 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Tease 4766 3.987 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Josie - - - - - - ABS
20816 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20823 Taken - - - - - - ABS
20829 Spur - - - - - - ABS
20835 Piper - - - - - - ABS
20844 Taylor - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24822 Zara 43.26 4.392 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24824 Zulu 4546 4179 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Fred 4563 4.164 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Audi 46.83 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Vega 48.75 3.897 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Annie 49.85 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Willie 51.15 3.715 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/27/15

24802
24803
24805
24806
24807
24808
24811
24821
24826
24809
24812
24818
24823

Rafe
Hallie
Jag

Zef
Molly
Vibrant
Hawke Eye
Artemis
Addie
Rango
Electra
Paddy

Brice

58.93
49.80
55.39
60.72
74.08
50.61
40.84
44.96
51.50

3.224
3.815
3.430
3.129
2.565
3.754
4.652
4.226
3.689
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

9/27/15

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 88 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s Score Place
4202 Rocky 90.15 1.608 1 0 2 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseT FauIT:s Score Place
20213 Louie 58.18 2.578 1 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/27/15

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Bocephus 47.00 3.617 1 0 0 0 95 1
8402 Sheba - 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/27/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8606 Carree 80.40 2.214 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
8607 Ivy - 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
8608 Kooler 7216 2.467 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12605 Skuggi - 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16604 Cue - 0 0 1 0

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

4803 Foxy 56.30 3.162 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Bubbles 59.29 3.002 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4804 Riley 61.70 2.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

4802 Tazer 62.92 2.829 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

8822 Ruger 42.87 4.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8826 Marley 5420 3.284 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8830 Willow 55.74  3.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8825 Lucy 73.83  2.411 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8821 Jayla 76.85 2.316 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

8819 Gordon - - - - - - ABS

8823 Pogo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8824 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8827 Ralphie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

8828 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12829 lzzy 5442 3.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Rio 59.68 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12828 Mathilda 71.05 2.590 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Tokey - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Stetson 50.21 3.665 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Sage 58.44 3.149 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16834 Zayla 46.96 4.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Maddy 49.30 3.854 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Shay 55.10 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Khaos - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16830 Fallon - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 8 NQsS5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20852 Cain 4441 4278 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Ruby 4455 4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Maggie 46.36  4.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Ace 4712 4.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 Surge 52.31 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Chance 57.43 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Hope 66.96 2.838 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Millie 71.33 2.664 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Diesel 67.57 2.812 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Kioti 87.56 2.170 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Pearl 62.02 3.064 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Kaylee 5940 3.199 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Elsa 80.79 2.352 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Tillie - - - - - - ABS
20857 Hemi - - - - - - ABS
20867 Finn - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/27/15

16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Spruce 40.67 2.754 2 3 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/27/15

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12201 Tutti Fruitti 32.22 3.352 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20202 Busy 3141 3.661 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Rush 57.35 2.005 6 2 2 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 5440 2.114 3 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Paisley 67.59 1.701 4 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
24205 BA 19.92 5.773 0 0 0 0 100 1
24209 Blue - 2 0 1 1 NQ

24206 Dylan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/27/15
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Josie 56.31 2.326 4 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Nollie 42.84 3.058 4 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Zephyr 4245 3.157 1 0 0 0 87 1
20201 Rascal 34.30 3.907 2 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Theo - 2 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Dustin 36.25 3.697 3 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Shade 42.34 3.165 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
24208 Yadi 30.98 4.325 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Jazz 5485 2.443 4 1 1 0 NQ
24602 Autie - 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/27/15

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Lady 4536 3.373 2 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Kirby 41.73 3.666 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Rhys 36.69 4.170 0 2 1 0 NQ
12602 Jackson 29.11 5.256 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16201 Wicked 33.64 4.637 0 1 0 0 NQ

16601 Triton 30.61 5.096 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20602 Radler 2941 5.406 0 0 0 0 100 1

20207 Ripley 37.32 4.260 0 1 0 0 NQ

20406 Misty 2522 6.305 0 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Dui 35.90 4.429 5 3 3 0 NQ

20603 Cassi - 1 0 0 1 NQ

20604 Roman 4475 3.553 2 2 3 0 NQ

20607 Slate 4470 3.557 1 0 0 0 NQ

20806 Edge 33.24 4783 1 1 0 0 NQ

20404 Stout - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24402 Coach 39.83 3.992 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 10 NQs6 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Blink 2520 6.071 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 27.52 5.560 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Spyder 29.79 5.136 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Sally 33.97 4504 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Topaz 36.77 4.161 0 0 0 0 100

8815 Reba 37.39 4.092 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Chief 40.03 3.822 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Tango 4155 3.682 0 0 0 0 100

8802 Dazzle 48.63 3.146 0 0 0 0 100

8814 Doc 4945 3.094 0 0 0 0 100

8601 Ready 4489 3.408 2 0 1 0 NQ

8605 Luke 52.72 2.902 2 1 1 0 NQ

8805 Cici 4527 3.380 2 1 0 0 NQ

8806 Journey 4559 3.356 2 0 0 0 NQ

8809 Queeny 38.72 3.951 1 0 0 0 NQ

8812 Bran - 1 0 1 1 NQ

8604 Sir Newton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 13 NQs38 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

12817 Jaeger 23.43 6.530 0 0 0 0 100 1

12802 Visa 25.00 6.120 0 0 0 0 100 2

12807 Shani 2598 5.889 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

9/27/15
12804 Mini Cooper
12822 Jazz
12806 Remi
12813 Wyatt
12803 Keefer
12808 Tallulah
12805 Zizi Z
12821 Brava
12812 Brumby
12820 Mac
12603 Oliver
12801 Abby
12809 Lacey
12810 Koda
12811 Bella
12814 Rudi
12818 Max
12826 Rudi
12816 Jett Racer
12825 Jesse
12815 Agnes
12824 lzzy

5.316
5.243
4.814
4.324
4.265
4.206
4.169
4.169
3.990
3.833
2.719
3.447
9.005
3.639
4.515
4.279
5.519
5.120

N O = A a4 a4 W N O O O O o o o o o o

o

o -~ O -~ O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

O -~ N O ~ A~ O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

O O O O O ~ O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AlS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs 17 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16822 Hanna 3294 4736 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Gilly 3423 4557 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Lamb Chop 39.86 3.914 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Cayenne 42.32 3.686 0 0 0 0 100 4
16402 Huey 3419 4.563 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 28.61 5.453 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Mac 26.92 5.795 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Winston 50.31  3.101 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Rai 31.97 4.880 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 57.21 2.727 3 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Caleb 3474 4491 2 1 3 0 NQ
16817 Yadi 42.98 3.630 2 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Pica 52.79 2.955 3 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Mario 29.35 5.315 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Kora 2527 6.173 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 TJ 37.52 4.158 0 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Harley 40.62 3.840 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Shilo 53.73 2.903 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Robbie 35.79 4.359 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Craze 28.80 5.417 2 1 2 0 NQ
16827 Rio 39.13  3.987 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Randy - -- - -- -- -- ABS
16810 Mack - - - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 17 NQs 24 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20809 Scarlett 23.58 6.743 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Meeka 2490 6.386 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Shug 2538 6.265 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Dexter 2567 6.194 0 0 0 0 100 4
20830 Ink 26.12 6.087 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Blade 26.51 5.998 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Jordie 27.73 5.734 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Cruise 2795 5.689 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Eddie 28.23 5.632 0 0 0 0 100
20402 Bolt 29.25 5.436 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Pip 29.63 5.366 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Sainte 29.73 5.348 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Katy Muppet 30.38 5.234 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Marco 30.84 5.156 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Tease 32.05 4.961 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 33.30 4.775 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Casey 34.06 4.668 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Miley 30.04 5.293 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Izzy 30.40 5.230 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Lana 40.09 3.966 2 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Stein 27.63 5.755 1 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Lola 59.96 2.652 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/27/15
20811 Egan
20813 Reacher
20814 Bailey
20820 River
20821 Kelso
20824 P'nk
20825 Porter
20826 Hana
20828 Selby
20831 Kitt
20832 Kruz
20833 Ree
20836 Jackie-Blue
20838 Wynn
20840 Kiwi
20842 Sophie
20845 Perk
20846 Marti
20848 Charlee
20808 Josie
20816 Willow
20823 Taken
20829 Spur
20835 Piper
20844 Taylor

3.278
5.332
4.595
4.088
5.962

5.282
3.693
6.009

4.209
3.469
3.604
4.400
5.893
4.561
3.750
3.289
5.982
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/27/15

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24826 Addie 29.13 5.458 0 0 0 0 100 1
24821 Artemis 29.24 5438 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Zara 29.36 5.416 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Vega 33.21 4.788 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Annie 3455 4.602 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Vibrant 34.63 4.591 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Zulu 4246 3.745 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Fred 46.21 3.441 1 2 1 0 NQ
24802 Rafe 43.71 3.638 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Hallie 36.75 4.327 3 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Jag 50.44 3.152 3 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Zef 4215 3.772 2 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Molly 58.33 2.726 2 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Audi 34.84 4.564 1 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye 2554 6.226 1 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Willie 35.35 4.498 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Rango - -- -- -- - - ABS
24812 Electra - - - - - - ABS
24818 Paddy - - - - - - ABS

24823 Brice - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/27/15

4 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4202 Rocky 62.73 1.722 2 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
8202 Spanky - - -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 June -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20213 Louie 32.47 3.542 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

9/27/15
8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bocephus 59.71 2127 3 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Carree 66.86 1.899 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/27/15

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8609 Freska 40.60 3.768 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12605 Skuggi 46.42 3.361 1 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Sage 4152 3.757 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16604 Cue 45.37 3.505 0 1 0 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Tazer 42.28 3.619 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Riley 46.29 3.305 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Bubbles 46.84 3.266 0 0 0 0 100 3

4803 Foxy 38.03 4.023 1 1 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8822 Ruger 27.45 5574 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Willow 43.54 3.514 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Lucy 51.01 2.999 0 0 0 0 100 3
8607 Ivy 38.35 3.990 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Willie 56.87 2.690 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Cody 62.81 2.436 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jayla 66.08 2.315 2 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Marley 38.30 3.995 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Gordon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8824 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8827 Ralphie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

8828 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12833 Stetson 32.33 4.825 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Mathilda 35.65 4.376 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 lzzy 39.79 3.921 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Rio 4148 3.761 0 0 0 0 100 4
12832 Tokey 48.86 3.193 0 0 0 0 100

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16828 Khaos 2490 6.386 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Zayla 31.91 4.983 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Maddy 33.61 4.731 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Shay 38.68 4.111 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Fallon - - - - - - ABS

16832 Charlie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/27/15

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20861 Ruby 27.79 5.721 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Cain 29.26 5.434 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Chance 36.27 4.384 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Pearl 3712  4.283 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 Surge 3794 4.191 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Millie 43.54 3.652 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Hope 43.74 3.635 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Kaylee 37.51 4.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Maggie 30.85 5.154 0 1 0 0 NQ
20869 Elsa 55.75 2.852 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Tillie - - - - - - ABS

20857 Hemi -- -- ABS





